
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF HIGHER AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION 

I MEGHALAYA :: :: :: :: SHILLONG 

No. CE/GA/Misc-4/2015/161, Dated Shillong, the 13 th January, 2022. 

From: Shri. A. Ch. Marak, 

Director of Higher and Technical Education, 

Meghalaya, Shillong. 

faincipal, 
Tura Government College, 

To, 

Tura. 

Approval of admission extract of Tura Govt. College, w.r.t OBC, SC and ST 
Sub: 

Sir, 

With reference to the subject stated above, I am to state that the list of number of 

OBC,SC and ST category students admitted in Tura Government College, Tura during the Academic 

Years 2016-2017, 2017-2018, 2018-2019, 2019-2020 and 2020-2021 is hereby approved. 

This is for your information and necessary action. 

Enclosures: As stated 

Yours faithfully, 

ucation, Director of High~ 

Meghalaya :: :: :: :: Shillong. 

\U 1 
Principal 

'f ura Govt. CcUego, Tura. 
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Tura Govt. College, Tura 
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BA(Hons) wise enrolment for the Accade I V 
I I SI m c ear, 2016-17 

1 
S bj

• u ect Class General S/Tribe
No. 

M F M F 
1 English 

Annual 

Annual 

st1 Sem 

2
nd 

(Hons) 

3
rd 

(Hons) 

1 0 76 78 

1 0 48 54 
0 0 5 6 

2 History 

Annual 
0 96 64 

0 58 35 
Annual 3rd (Hons) 0 0 4 8 

3 Pol. Sc. 0 105 79 
Annual 2nd (Hons) 0 0 56 37 
Annual 3rd (Hons) 0 0 4 8 

4 Geography 0 9 14 
Annual 2nd (Hons) 0 0 13 11 
Annual 3rd (Hons) 0 0 0 0 

5 Economics 2 73 74 
Annual 2nd (Hons) 0 0 47 44 
Annual 3rd (Hons) 0 0 15 4 

6 Garo 0 94 139 

Annual 2nd (Hons) 0 0 59 51 

Annual 3rd (Hons) 0 0 19 37 

7 Philosophy 0 86 65 

Annual 2nd (Hons) 0 1 48 56 

Annual 3rd (Hons) O 0 4 6 

8 Education 1st Sem 1 0 84 104 

Annual 2nd (Hons) 0 4 37 55 

Annual 3rd (Hons) O 0 5 12 

9 BA(Pass) 2nd (Pass) 2 7 575 698 

10 BA(Pass) 3rd (Pass) 

S/Caste 
M F 
0 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 
0 

2 

M 

1 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 
1 

0 

0 

1 

0 

2 

,.,. t ,., , . 

OBC " !/tr ~ ~po/ 
F M F 

2 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

1 

0 

1 

'2 

0 

4 

78 

50 

s 

98 
60 
4 

0 

105 

56 
4 

9 

13 

0 

75 
47 

15 

94 

59 

19 

89 

49 

4 

85 
38 

5 

580 

0 

80 

57 

7 

64 
35 

8 

0 

79 

37 

8 

15 

12 

0 

77 

44 

4 

139 

51 

37 

68 

58 

6 

105 

63 

12 

711 

0 

Total:- 8 14 1620 1739 3 8 10 16 1641 11n 

Male = 1641 

Female = ----11n --
Total = 3418 

1\l1 
1ma Govt. College, 1ura. 
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s. Sc(Hons) wise enrolment for th 
SI Subject eAccademlc Year, 2016-17 

' Class G I
No. enera S/Tribe S/Ca 

1 
MF MF MsteF 

Botany 1st Sem 0 
A O 8 29 O 

nnual 2"d (Hons) 0 O 6 13 O 
0 

0 

OBC 

M F 
0 0 
0 0

Annual 3rd (Hons) 0 0 3 12 O 
0 0 0 3 12 

2 Chemistry 

Arinual 
1

st 
Sem o 

2nd (Hons) O 
Annual 3

rd (Hons) O 

3 Physics 

Annual 2'111 
(Hons) 0 

Annual 3
rd 

(Hons) 0 

4 Mathematics l st Sem 1 
Annual 2nd (Hons) 0 
Annual 3rd (Hons) O 

5 Zoology l st Sem 0 
Annual 2nd (Hons) 0 
Annual 3rd (Hons) O 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

14 

14 

3 

17 
2 
3 

18 

2 
4 

6 

9 

4 

25 
8 

2 

16 
3 

1 

22 
2 
2 

32 
7 

12 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

6 B.SC( Annual 3rd B. Sc O O 15 11 O 

Total:- 2 1 128 197 3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

14 

14 

3 

0 

18 

2 

5 

20 

2 

4 

6 

9 

4 

15 

133 

25 
8 
2 
0 

16 
3 

1 

23 

2 

2 

32 
7 

12 

11 

198 

Male = 133 

Female= 198 

Total = 331 

8. Com(Hons) wise enrolment for the Accademic Year, 2016-17 

SI. Subject Class General S/Tribe S/Caste OBC Total 
No. M F M 

1 B.Com(hons) l st Sem 1 1 28 

2 B.Com(hons) 3rdSem 1 0 19 

3 B.Com(hons) 3rd (Annual) 0 0 2 

4 B.Com (Pass) rd3 (Annual) 1 0 39 

Total:- 3 1 88 

F M F 

9 1 0 

·12 0 0 

5 0 0 

13 0 0 

39 1 0 

M F M 
0 1 30 
0 0 20 

0 0 2 

0 0 40 
0 1 92 

F 

11 

12 

s 
13 

41 

Male = 92 

Female= 41 

Total = 133 

Toral Studen~ 3882 

Tura Govt. College, Tura 
Principal 

Ttl'l'a Govt. Coltege, lura. 
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Tura Govt. College, Tura 

BA(Hons) wise enrolment for the Accademic Year, 2017-18 

SI. Subject Class General S/Tribe 
No. M F M F 
1 English 1st Sem O 2 96 88 

S/Caste 
M F 

o~c>;:-:-~'fl >t'al 
M p-- -- ··~ F 

1 0 0 0 97 90 
Annual 3rd Sem 1 1 65 68 0 2 1 66 72 

Annual 5th Sem O 2 39 42 0 0 0 1 39 45 

2 History 2 102 114 0 0 0 0 102 116 
Annual 3rd Sem 1 1 64 85 0 0 0 0 65 86 
Annual 5th Sem 1 0 47 27 0 1 0 0 48 28 

3 Pol. Sc. 1 147 97 0 1 0 1 147 100 
Annual 3rd Sem 0 0 94 84 0 0 0 0 94 84 

Annual 5th Sem 1 0 40 25 0 0 0 0 41 25 

4 Geography l st Sem 0 0 11 18 0 0 0 0 11 18 

Annual 3rd Sem O o. 6 17 0 1 0 0 6 18 

Annual 5th Sem O 1 10 9 1 0 1 0 12 10 

5 Economics l st Sem 7 4 49 60 1 1 1 0 58 65 

Annual 3rd Sem 2 2 54 61 0 0 1 0 57 63 

Annual 5th Sem 1 0 33 31 0 0 0 0 34 31 

6 Garo i5tsem o 0 138 183 0 0 0 0 138 183 
Annual 3rd Sem 0 0 72 143 0 0 0 0 72 143 
Annual 5th Sem 0 0 49 39 0 0 0 0 49 39 

7 Philosophy l st Sem o 3 71 74 0 1 0 0 71 78 

Annual 3rd Sem 0 2 78 63 0 2 1 0 79 67 

Annual 5th Sem 1 3 33 51 0 0 0 0 34 54 

8 Education 4 80 94 0 1 0 0 81 99 
Annual 3rd Sem 1 2 68 75 0 1 0 0 69 78 

Annual 5th Sem 0 4 18 51 0 2 0 2 18 59 

Total:- 17 34 1464 1599 3 13 4 5 1488 1651 

Male = 1488 

Female = 1651 

Total = 3139 
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~ L Hons) wise enrolment for the Accademlc Year, 2017-18 
SI. Subject Class General S/Tribe 

No. M F M F 
1 Botany 1st Sem O 1 12 27 

Annual 3rd Sem 0 0 6 9 
Annual 5th Sem 0 0 5 13 

I 
2 Chemistry l st Sem 1 0 10 24 

Annual 3rd Sem 0 0 13 10 
Annual 5th Sem 0 0 10 7 

3 Physics 1
st 

Sem 0 1 19 11 
Annual 3rd Sem 0 0 14 8 
Annual 5th Sem 0 0 2 2 

4 Mathematics 1st Sem 2 20 9 
Annual 3rd Sem 1 1 13 13 
Annual 5th Sem 3 2 

s Zoology l st Sem 1 1 10 37 
Annual 3rd Sem 0 0 6 20 

Annual 5th Sem 0 0 10 6 

Total:- 5 4 153 198 

S/Caste 

M F 
0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 1 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 1 

0 0 

0 0 

0 2 

0 l'·)<., <!.. . .,>,. 
, ., ) C-

OB<!:I ToJal 
., ' 
l-• 

M \ ',f \ M ;, f ~--.r, . 

0 '(l 12 .:>;;~/ 
0 0 -- ~ ! (; }. ~ 
0 0 5 13 

0 1 11 25 

0 0 13 10 

0 0 10 7 

0 0 19 13 

0 0 14 8 

0 0 2 2 

0 0 22 9 

0 0 14 14 

0 0 3 2 

0 0 11 39 

0 0 6 20 

0 0 10 6 

0 1 158 205 

Male = 158 

Female= 205 

Total = 363 

B. Com(Hons) wise enrolment for the Accademic Year, 2017-18 

SI. Subject Class General S/Tribe S/Caste OBC Total 
No. M F M F M F M F M F 
1 B.Com (hons) l st Sem 0 0 40 15 0 0 0 0 40 15 

102 B.Com (hons) 3rd Sem 1 2 25 8 0 0 1 0 27 
3 B.Com (hons) 5th Sem 0 0 19 11 1 0 0 0 20 11 

36Total:- 1 2 84 34 1 0 1 0 87 

Male = 87 

Female= 36 

Total = 123 

Toral Students 3625 1d/
Tura Govt. College, Tura 

Princlpa\~ l LH'8 Go'lt. Collage, 1ura.~~:chnic..-:Education, . 
Meghalaya, Shillong. 
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~*~'.. _.,,.},_/;;,.-.BA(Hons) wise enrolment for the Accademic Year, 2018-19 \ /,. .,,.,.,,,;,c(il ·:,: 
SI. Subject Class General S/T "b ,;., ,, 

N ri e S/Caste OBC '-t_6'al~AQ.O\ 
o. M F M F M F M F M t-
1 English l st 

Sem 1 2 52 53 8278 0 1 0 1 
Annual 3rd Sem 2 3 65 78 0 0 0 0 67 81 
Annual 5th Sem 0 2 49 58 0 0 0 1 49 61 

2 History l st 
Sem 0 1 102 121 1 0 0 0 103 122 

Annual 3rd Sem 0 3 73 97 0 0 0 0 73 100 

Annual 5th Sem 1 0 52 52 0 0 0 0 53 52 

0 0 
3 Pol. Sc. 1st Sem 2 2 101 90 1 0 0 0 104 92 

Annual 3rd Sem 1 2 122 93 0 0 0 1 123 96 

Annual 5th Sem 0 0 68 58 0 0 0 0 68 58 

4 Geography l st 
Sem 0 0 7 13 0 0 0 0 7 13 

Annual 3rd Sem 0 0 8 14 0 0 0 0 8 14 

Annual 5th Sem 0 0 2 11 0 1 0 0 2 12 

5 Economics l 
st 

Sem 1 1 75 53 1 1 1 1 78 56 

Annual 3rd Sem 5 4 45 47 1 2 0 0 51 53 

Annual 5th Sem 0 0 36 54 1 0 0 0 37 54 

6 Garo l st 
Sem 0 0 173 189 0 0 0 0 173 189 

Annual 3rd Sem 0 0 138 137 0 0 0 0 138 137 

Annual 5th Sem 0 0 53 98 0 0 0 0 53 98 

7 Philosophy l st Sem 1 2 65 76 0 1 1 0 67 79 

Annual 3rd Sem 0 1 67 56 0 1 0 0 67 58 

Annual 5th Sem 0 2 67 49 0 0 1 0 68 51 

8 Education l st Sem 0 3 82 168 1 0 0 0 83 171 

Annual 3rd Sem 0 6 64 136 0 0 0 0 64 142 

Annual 5th Sem 0 1 38 69 0 0 0 0 38 70 

Total:- 14 35 1604 1895 6 7 3 4 1627 1941 

Male = 1627 

Female = 1941 

Total = 3568 
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•Sc(Hons) wise enrolment for the Accademlc Year, 18-19 \ *\ .JJ . ( ~. 

· 

I 
SI. Subject Class General S/Tribe S/Caste OBC ~ rt~ta~.' ~· 
No. M F M F M F M F 

M-.........· ·1-:1-.:i'P./ 

1 Botany l
st 

Sem 0 0 14 18 0 0 0 0 14 18 

Annual 3rd Sem 0 1 10 18 0 0 0 0 10 19 

Annual 5th Sem 0 0 s 6 0 0 0 0 5 6 

Chemistry l st Sem 0 7 22 0 0 0 0 7 22 

Annual 3rd Sem 1 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 5 12 

Annual 5th Sem 0 0 10 12 0 0 0 0 10 12 

3 Physics 1st Sem 0 1 16 10 0 0 0 0 16 11 

Annual 3rd Sem 0 1 15 6 0 1 0 0 15 8 

Annual 5th Sem 1 0 12 9 0 0 0 0 13 9 

4 Mathematic 1st Sem 1 0 17 7 0 0 0 0 18 7 

Annual 3rd Sem 2 0 12 3 0 0 1 0 15 3 

Annual 5th Sem 2 1 13 10 0 0 0 0 15 11 

5 Zoology 151 Sem 1 0 7 18 0 0 1 0 9 18 

Annual 3rd Sem 1 1 5 22 0 0 0 0 6 23 

Annual 5th Sem 1 5 19 0 0 0 0 5 20 

Total:- 9 6 152 192 0 1 2 0 163 199 

Male = 163 

Female = 199 

Total = 362 

B. Com(Hons) wise enrolment for the Accademic Year, 2018-19 

SI. Subject Class General S/Tribe S/Caste OBC Total 
No. M F M F M F M F M F 

1 B.Com 1st Sem 0 0 31 17 0 0 0 0 31 17 

122 Annual 3rd Sem 0 0 37 12 0 0 0 0 37 

3 Annual 5th Sem 0 2 27 8 0 0 0 0 27 10 

39Total:- 0 2 95 37 0 0 0 0 95 

Male = 95 

Female= 39 

Total = 134 

Toral Student 4064 w✓ 
Principal,

I~D li hni'c··, 1=ducatfon, Tura Govt. College, Tura
& ec --· ~ .Meghalaya, Shillong. Princlp~ 

1't.l'ffl Go\ft. College, 1u~. 
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BA(Hons) wise enrolment for the Accademic Year, 2019-20 ' t 

SI. Subject Class General S/Tribe S/Caste OBC Tolar -

No. M F M F M F M F M F 

1 English 1
st 

Sem 2 3 56 56 0 0 0 0 58 59 

Annual 2nd (Hons) 1 0 35 69 0 0 0 0 36 69 

Annual 3rd (Hons) 1 3 46 56 0 0 0 0 47 59 

2 History 1st Sem 1 2 60 80 0 0 0 0 61 82 

Annual 2nd (Hons) 0 2 69 90 1 0 0 0 70 92 

Annual 3rd (Hons) 0 2 39 67 0 0 0 0 39 69 

3 Pol. Sc. 1st Sem 1 0 140 96 0 0 0 0 141 96 

Annual 2nd (Hons) 0 1 74 66 0 0 0 0 74 67 

Annual 3rd (Hons) 0 0 67 76 0 0 0 1 67 77 

4 Geography 1st Sem 0 1 10 9 0 0 0 0 10 10 

Annual 2nd (Hons) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 

Annual 3111 (Hons) 0 s 14 0 0 0 0 5 14 

s Economics i5tsem 5 4 43 18 1 1 0 0 49 23 

Annual 2nd (Hons) 4 2 57 41 1 0 1 1 63 44 

Annual 3111 (Hons) 3 3 25 33 0 1 0 0 28 37 

6 Garo l st Sem 0 0 213 204 0 1 0 0 213 205 

Annual 2nd (Hons) 0 0 124 159 0 0 0 0 124 159 
Annual 3111 (Hons) 0 0 91 116 0 0 0 0 91 116 

7 Philosophy l st Sem 1 2 85 64 0 0 1 0 87 66 
Annual 2nd (Hons) 2 1 52 68 0 0 0 0 54 69 
Annual 3111 (Hons) 0 2 48 45 0 1 0 0 48 48 

8 Education l st Sem 3 1 98 123 1 6 3 1 105 131 
Annual 2nd (Hons) 0 4 67 117 0 1 0 1 67 123 
Annual 3rd (Hons) 0 6 41 109 0 0 0 0 41 115 
Total:- 24 39 1549 1784 4 11 5 4 1582 1838 

Male = 1582 

Female = 1838 

Total = 3420 
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8 sc(Hons) wise enrolment for the Accad • 
•tJ ;, .,,

t-,\.., I.: c-:: 
,..:.. S b' ct em1c Year, 2019-20 <r:t' -, ,, - -

A ' ;x1 
<:io ~im,~ , 

st. u Je Class General S/Tribe S/Caste OBC ::> I Tota( t :-c,. 
NO, 

~ \ { F . .,J wM F M F M F M F 
' ,-:, 

1 Botany st 
0 ,;;::.. ', ·r-15'_% ') 1 Sem 0 5 26 0 0 0 0 5'\.· : -- - _ c-.- ;v 

Annual 3rd Sem 0 0 9 5 0 0 0 0 
9 '-- ,_'._ ,;_,Sr-~ 

Annual 5th Sem 0 1 5 14 0 0 0 0 5 15 

2 Chemistry l 
st 

Sem 0 1 15 17 0 0 0 0 15 18 

Annual 3rd Sem 0 0 7 8 0 0 0 0 7 8 

Annual 5th Sem 1 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 

0 0 

3 Physics 1st Sem 1 0 24 8 0 0 0 0 25 8 

Annual 3rd Sem 0 0 14 8 0 0 0 0 14 8 

Annual 5th Sem 0 2 15 6 0 0 0 0 15 8 

4 Mathematics 1st Sem 1 0 11 5 0 0 0 0 12 5 

Annual 3rd Sem 2 0 14 4 0 0 0 0 16 4 

Annual 5th Sem 2 0 10 3 0 0 1 0 13 3 

s Zoology l st Sem 0 0 11 23 0 0 0 0 11 23 

Arinual 3rd Sem 0 0 7 8 0 0 0 1 7 9 

Annual 5th Sem 0 0 2 22 0 1 0 0 2 23 

Total:- 7 4 152 166 0 1 1 1 160 172 

Male = 160 

Female = 172------
Total = 332 

B. Com(Hons) wise enrolment for the Accademlc Year, 2019-20 

SI. 

No. 
Subject Class General S/Tribe S/caste OBC Total 

M F M F M F M F M F 
1 B.Com(hons) l st Sem 2 0 23 13 2 1 0 0 27 14 
2 B.Com(hons) 3rd Sem 1 0 28 15 0 0 0 0 29 15 
3 B.Com(hons) 5th Sem 0 0 34 11 0 0 0 0 34 11 

Total:- 3 0 85 39 2 l 0 0 90 40 

Male = 90 

Female= 40 

Total = 130 

Toral Students 3882 

p~/ 
Tura Govt. College, Tura 

Principal 
1'il'm Go"t. cottege, 1ura, 

01,ecto ~ . • . i:di.Jcatlon, 
&TechniC.:. ~hillong. 
Meghalaya, " 



Tura Govt. College, Tura 

BA (Hons) wise enrolment of students for the Academic 

Female = 1514 
Total:- = 273·3 
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(Hons) wise enrolment of students for the Academic year 2020-21 1r',-i· ·..:,: · 
SI. I 

Subject Class I General S/Tribe S/Caste OBC TotJP-01r1\': 

~ o. 
-- ---- ------

M F M F M F I M I F M F 
1. L~otany ~-- ---- . -,-- -- - -

1-Sem 0 0 12 16 1 0 0 0 13 16 
I 111-Sem 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10

I -- V-Sem 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 8 3-- ---I-- - - -
I _j-- - - ---· -- -2. Chemistry 1-Sem I ~·-

15 180 I 0 15 17 0 1 0 0 
- - - - --- --

111-Sem 0 I 1 12 9 0 0 0 0 I 12 10-
V-Sem 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 7 6 

~ 
I 

- - - -----Physics 1-Sem 2 0 13 9 0 0 0 0_, 15 9 
-- - ----· - -

I 111-Sem 1 0 17 7 0 0 0 0 18 7 
II -- I 

--
V-Sem 0 0 13 70 13 7 0 0 0- - J-_~I 

4 . 

I 
I 

5. 
---

I 
- - I 

I 

Mathematics 1-Sem 1 0 13 
111-Sem 0 0 7 
V-Sem 2 0 12-

Zoology 1-Sem 0 0 3- -----
111-Sem 0 0 6 

I 

-

V-Sem 0 0 7 
-

Total:- 6 1 149 - -

-
6 0 0 0 

3 0 0 0 

4 0 0 0 
. - -

-
27 1 0 0 
14 0 I 0 0 

8 o±o_i o 
146 2 1 _J) 

-

-
1 14 I 7 

i-
,- 30 7 

14 -+ ~ ~Q_\ 
I _j 

1 4 _I~ I 

10 I 6 I 14I _J
\_7 _l_91l 3 I 151 --L1s1 _ 

Male = 157 
Female= 151 
Total:- = 308 

B.Com (Hons) wise enrolment of students for the Academic year, 2020-21. 
. 

s/casteClassSubject General S/Tribe 

M 
-

1-Sem 0 29 
F M 
0 32 

OBC TotalI SI. 
FF M FM: No. I _ F-- - -~~t7 12 0 7 IB.Com (Hons)I1. - >-- -

21 --112 0 2B.Com (Hons) ~-~em_ 2 -, 0i 
28 15V-Sem _ 1 0 

-
0 a _~o _ 0 

5 o· 78 33 3Total:- 2 J_o 0- I 
·-

L--·-

2. 
B.Com (Hon~ j 29 15 

-

1 

\ 86~ - 35 -

3. 
-

Male = 86 
Female= 35 
Total:- = 121 

Total No. of Students = 3162 

r of 1-\igner Tura Govt. Coll ege, Tura . 
oirect. al Education Principal 

& Tecnn1c Shillong Tura Govt Colleoo,Tura. 
Megna\aya, 
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